
Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER

Class Course Semester Internal External Assignment Attendance Strength of 
the class

III B. Com CA Commercial Geography ODD 25 75 5 5 29

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Commercial Geography)

S. No. Regd. 
No. Name of the student

Internal 
marks

% of 
marks >55%

External 
Marks

% of 
marks >55%

Assignment % of 
marks >75%

Attendance % of 
marks >80%

25 100 75 100 5 100 5 100
1 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 20 80.00 Y 32 42.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

2 1932036 SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA 
DURGA SRI HARITHA

25 100.00 Y 75 100.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

3 1932037 TAMMA ESWARA BALAJI 25 100.00 Y 40 53.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
4 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 25 100.00 Y 38 50.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
5 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 20 80.00 Y 34 45.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
6 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 25 100.00 Y 61 81.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
7 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 25 100.00 Y 58 77.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
8 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 20 80.00 Y 33 44.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
9 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 25 100.00 Y 70 93.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
10 1932019 KOKKIRIGADDA ABHISHEK 22 88.00 Y 46 61.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
11 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 25 100.00 Y 56 74.67 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

12 1932022 MADDA JOHNSON SAMUEL 
RAJABABU

19 76.00 Y 34 45.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

13 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 24 96.00 Y 41 54.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
14 1932026 NIMMANI BHAVANI SANKAR 25 100.00 Y 38 50.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
15 1932029 POLUMURI NIRMAL KUMAR 25 100.00 Y 31 41.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
16 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 25 100.00 Y 75 100.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
17 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 25 100.00 Y 27 36.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
18 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 20 80.00 Y 61 81.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
19 1932001 BANDELA VIJAYAKIRAN 24 96.00 Y 34 45.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

20 1932002 BANDI BALA NAGA 
SUDHEER

24 96.00 Y 32 42.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

21 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 25 100.00 Y 52 69.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
22 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 25 100.00 Y 30 40.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y



23 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 23 92.00 Y 32 42.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
24 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 24 96.00 Y 45 60.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
25 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 25 100.00 Y 30 40.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
26 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 25 100.00 Y 73 97.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
27 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 25 100.00 Y 75 100.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
28 1932012 DAKAMARI MARIYA DEVI 25 100.00 Y 39 52.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
29 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 25 100.00 Y 32 42.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

29 12 29 29
100.00 41.38 100.00 100.00

3 1 3 3

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER Course End feedback Commercial Geography

S. No. Regd. No. Name of the student CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

1 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 3 3 1 2 2
2 1932036 SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA DURGA SRI HARITHA 3 2 2 2 2
3 1932037 TAMMA ESWARA BALAJI 3 2 1 1 3
4 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 2 1 1 3 1
5 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 1 1 1 2 3
6 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 3 2 3 3 1
7 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 3 2 3 1 2
8 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 2 1 2 2 2
9 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 3 3 3 3 3
10 1932019 KOKKIRIGADDA ABHISHEK 1 2 2 2 2
11 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 1 1 3 2 3
12 1932022 MADDA JOHNSON SAMUEL RAJABABU 3 1 3 2 3
13 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 3 1 2 1 3
14 1932026 NIMMANI BHAVANI SANKAR 3 2 1 2 1
15 1932029 POLUMURI NIRMAL KUMAR 1 1 1 1 1
16 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 2 1 1 2 2
17 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 3 1 3 2 3
18 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 3 1 2 1 3
19 1932001 BANDELA VIJAYAKIRAN 1 3 3 3 1
20 1932002 BANDI BALA NAGA SUDHEER 3 1 1 1 1
21 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 3 2 3 3 1
22 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 1 2 2 3 1
23 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 2 3 3 3 2
24 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 3 2 2 3 2
25 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 2 1 2 2 3
26 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 2 1 3 2 1



27 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 2 2 3 2 3
28 1932012 DAKAMARI MARIYA DEVI 2 1 1 3 1
29 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 1 2 3 3 3
30 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 2 1 1 2 1
31 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 2 1 3 2 2
32 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 3 2 1 1 3

Average 2.25 1.63 2.06 2.09 2.03

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Commercial Geography)

Overall Levels
COs MID   Assignment Attendance  Final Exam Average Level Feed Back Overall
CO1 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.25 1.73
CO2 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.63 1.54
CO3 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.06 1.67
CO4 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.09 1.68
CO5 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.03 1.66

Final Average Level 1.50 2.01 1.65

COs attained : CO1, CO3, CO4, CO5
Best attained CO : CO1
Least attained CO: CO2

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:
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Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Commercial Geography)

Program Outcome Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO POs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Commercial 
Geography

C57.1 3 2 2

C57.2 3 2 2

C57.3 2 2 2 2

C57.4 2 3 3

C57.5 2 3 3
Sum of Level 1.40 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 1.60 1.40

CO Attainment
Course CO Attainment Level

Commercial 
Geography

C57.1 1.73

C57.2 1.54

C57.3 1.67

C57.4 1.68

C57.5 1.66
Average 1.65

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Commercial 
Geography

C57.1 0.00 0.00 5.18 0.00 0.00 3.45 3.45

C57.2 4.61 3.08 0.00 0.00 3.08 0.00 0.00

C57.3 3.34 0.00 3.34 3.34 0.00 0.00 3.34

C57.4 0.00 3.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.03 5.03

C57.5 3.32 0.00 4.98 0.00 0.00 4.98 0.00
Total 2.25 1.29 2.70 0.67 0.62 2.69 2.36

CO Level Total 1.40 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 1.60 1.40
PO Level 1.61 1.61 1.69 1.67 1.54 1.68 1.69

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Commercial Geography)

Program Specific Outcomes Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4

1 Commercial 
Geography

C57.1 3 2 3
C57.2 2 3 2
C57.3 2 2 2
C57.4 2 2 2
C57.5 2 2 2

Sum of Level 2.20 1.40 1.40 1.60
CO Attainment

Course CO Attainment Level

Commercial 
Geography

C57.1 1.73

C57.2 1.54

C57.3 1.67

C57.4 1.68

C57.5 1.66
Average 1.65

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4

1
Commercial 
Geography

C57.1 5.18 3.45 5.18 0.00

C57.2 3.08 4.61 0.00 3.08

C57.3 3.34 3.34 0.00 3.34

C57.4 3.36 0.00 3.36 3.36

C57.5 3.32 0.00 3.32 3.32
Total 3.65 2.28 2.37 2.62

CO Level Total 2.20 1.40 1.40 1.60
PO Level 1.66 1.63 1.69 1.64

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER

Class Course Semester Internal External Assignment Attendance
Strength of 

the class

III B. Com 
CA

Cost Accounting ODD 25 75 5 5 29

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Cost Accounting)

S. No. Regd. 
No.

Name of the student
Internal 
marks

% of 
marks >55%

External 
Marks

% of 
marks >55%

Assignment % of 
marks >75%

Attendance % of 
marks >80%

25 100 75 100 5 100 5 100
1 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 20 80.00 Y 8 10.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

2 1932036
SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA 
DURGA SRI HARITHA

25 100.00 Y 57 76.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

3 1932037 TAMMA ESWARA 25 100.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
4 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 25 100.00 Y 33 44.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
5 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 25 100.00 Y 28 37.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
6 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 25 100.00 Y 35 46.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

7 1932041
VELAGADA DURGA 
PRASAD

25 100.00 Y 33 44.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

8 1932043 YANDRA 25 100.00 Y 28 37.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
9 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 25 100.00 Y 54 72.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

10 1932019
KOKKIRIGADDA 
ABHISHEK

25 100.00 Y 10 13.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

11 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 25 100.00 Y 28 37.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

12 1932022
MADDA JOHNSON 
SAMUEL RAJABABU

25 100.00 Y 9 12.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

13 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 24 96.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

14 1932026
NIMMANI BHAVANI 
SANKAR

25 100.00 Y 33 44.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

15 1932029
POLUMURI NIRMAL 
KUMAR

25 100.00 Y 6 8.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

16 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 25 100.00 Y 53 70.67 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
17 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 25 100.00 Y 7 9.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
18 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 19 76.00 Y 9 12.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
19 1932001 BANDELA 25 100.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

20 1932002
BANDI BALA NAGA 
SUDHEER

22 88.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y



21 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 25 100.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
22 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 25 100.00 Y 8 10.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
23 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 25 100.00 Y 9 12.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
24 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 25 100.00 Y 10 13.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
25 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 25 100.00 Y 16 21.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
26 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 25 100.00 Y 56 74.67 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
27 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 25 100.00 Y 42 56.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
28 1932012 DAKAMARI MARIYA 25 100.00 Y 28 37.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
29 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 25 100.00 Y 28 37.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

29 5 29 29
100.00 17.24 100.00 100.00

3 1 3 3

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER Course End feedback Cost Accounting

S. No. Regd. No. Name of the student CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

1 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 3 2 2 3 2
2 1932036 SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA DURGA SRI HARITHA 2 1 3 3 3
3 1932037 TAMMA ESWARA BALAJI 2 2 3 2 1
4 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 1 2 2 1 1
5 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 3 2 1 2 1
6 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 3 3 3 1 3
7 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 2 1 3 1 2
8 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 1 2 3 3 3
9 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 1 1 1 3 2
10 1932019 KOKKIRIGADDA ABHISHEK 1 2 1 3 1
11 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 3 1 3 2 1
12 1932022 MADDA JOHNSON SAMUEL RAJABABU 3 3 1 3 3
13 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 2 1 1 1 3
14 1932026 NIMMANI BHAVANI SANKAR 2 1 3 1 1
15 1932029 POLUMURI NIRMAL KUMAR 1 3 3 3 1
16 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 2 3 1 3 3
17 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 1 1 2 3 3
18 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 2 3 2 3 3
19 1932001 BANDELA VIJAYAKIRAN 3 1 1 2 3
20 1932002 BANDI BALA NAGA SUDHEER 1 3 1 1 3
21 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 1 1 1 1 1
22 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 2 2 1 2 1
23 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 1 3 1 3 2
24 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 2 3 2 3 1
25 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 1 2 2 2 2
26 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 1 3 3 3 1
27 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 2 3 3 2 2



28 1932012 DAKAMARI MARIYA DEVI 2 2 1 3 2
29 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 2 2 2 1 2
30 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 2 3 3 2 1
31 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 1 3 1 3 2
32 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 2 1 1 2 2

Average 1.81 2.06 1.91 2.22 1.94

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Cost Accounting)

Overall Levels
COs MID   Assignment Attendance  Final Exam Average Level Feed Back Overall
CO1 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.81 1.59
CO2 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.06 1.67
CO3 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.91 1.62
CO4 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.22 1.72
CO5 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.94 1.63

Final Average Level 1.50 1.93 1.63

COs Attained: CO2, CO4
Best attained CO : CO4
Least attained CO: CO1

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:
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Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Cost Accounting)

Program Outcome Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO POs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Cost 
Accounting

C55.1 3 2 2 2

C55.2 2 2 2 2

C55.3 2 2 2

C55.4 2 2 2

C55.5 2 2 2
Sum of Level 0.67 0.67 2.33 0.67 1.33 0.67 1.33

CO Attainment
Course CO Attainment Level

Cost Accounting

C55.1 1.67

C55.2 1.67

C55.3 1.62

C55.4 1.72

C55.5 1.63
Average 1.66

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO POs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Cost 
Accounting

C55.1 0.00 0.00 5.01 0.00 3.34 3.34 3.34

C55.2 0.00 3.34 3.34 3.34 0.00 0.00 3.34

C55.3 3.24 0.00 3.24 0.00 3.24 0.00 0.00

C55.4 0.00 3.43 0.00 3.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

C55.5 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.26 3.26 3.26 0.00
Total 1.08 1.11 3.86 1.11 2.19 1.11 2.23

CO Level Total 0.67 0.67 2.33 0.67 1.33 0.67 1.33
PO Level 1.62 1.67 1.66 1.67 1.65 1.67 1.67

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Cost Accounting)

Program Specific Outcomes Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO
PSOs

1 2 3 4

1 Cost Accounting

C55.1 2 2 2

C55.2 3 3 2

C55.3 2 2 2

C55.4 3 2 2

C55.5 3 3 2
Sum of Level 1.33 1.67 2.33 1.33

CO Attainment
Course CO Attainment Level

Cost Accounting

C55.1 1.67

C55.2 1.67

C55.3 1.62

C55.4 1.72

C55.5 1.63
Average 1.66

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4

1 Cost Accounting

C55.1 3.34 3.34 3.34 0.00

C55.2 0.00 5.01 5.01 3.34

C55.3 3.24 0.00 3.24 3.24

C55.4 0.00 5.15 0.00 3.43

C55.5 4.89 0.00 0.00 3.26
Total 2.19 2.78 3.86 2.19

CO Level Total 1.33 1.67 2.33 1.33
PO Level 1.65 1.67 1.66 1.65

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER

Class Course Semester Internal External Assignment Attendance
Strength of 

the class

III B. Com CA Taxation ODD 25 75 5 5 29

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Taxation)

S. No. Regd. 
No.

Name of the student
Internal 
marks

% of 
marks >55%

External 
Marks

% of 
marks >55%

Assignment % of 
marks >75%

Attendance % of 
marks >80%

25 100 75 100 5 100 5 100
1 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 25 100.00 Y 40 53.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

2
1932036

SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA 
DURGA SRI HARITHA

25 100.00 Y 75 100.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

3 1932037 TAMMA ESWARA BALAJI 25 100.00 Y 42 56.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
4 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 25 100.00 Y 49 65.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
5 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 23 92.00 Y 41 54.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
6 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 23 92.00 Y 72 96.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

7
1932041

VELAGADA DURGA 
PRASAD

25 100.00 Y 56 74.67 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

8 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 23 92.00 Y 32 42.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
9 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 25 100.00 Y 72 96.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

10
1932019

KOKKIRIGADDA 
ABHISHEK

25 100.00 Y 43 57.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

11 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 25 100.00 Y 54 72.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

12
1932022

MADDA JOHNSON 
SAMUEL RAJABABU

25 100.00 Y 27 36.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

13 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 25 100.00 Y 38 50.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

14
1932026

NIMMANI BHAVANI 
SANKAR

25 100.00 Y 51 68.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

15
1932029

POLUMURI NIRMAL 
KUMAR

25 100.00 Y 31 41.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

16 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 25 100.00 Y 70 93.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
17 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 23 92.00 Y 33 44.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
18 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 25 100.00 Y 61 81.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y



19 1932001 BANDELA VIJAYAKIRAN 23 92.00 Y 19 25.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

20
1932002

BANDI BALA NAGA 
SUDHEER

24 96.00 Y 30 40.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

21 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 25 100.00 Y 48 64.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
22 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 24 96.00 Y 27 36.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
23 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 23 92.00 Y 44 58.67 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
24 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 24 96.00 Y 38 50.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
25 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 25 100.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
26 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 25 100.00 Y 57 76.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
27 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 25 100.00 Y 62 82.67 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
28 1932012 DAKAMARI MARIYA DEVI 25 100.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
29 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 25 100.00 Y 28 37.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

29 15 29 29
100.00 51.72 100.00 100.00

3 1 3 3

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER Course End feedback Taxation

S. No. Regd. No. Name of the student CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

1 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 3 1 2 2 2

2
1932036

SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA DURGA SRI 
HARITHA

1 2 2 2 3

3 1932037 TAMMA ESWARA BALAJI 1 2 1 3 3
4 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 1 1 2 2 3
5 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 3 2 1 3 1
6 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 3 3 2 2 2
7 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 1 1 2 2 2
8 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 3 1 2 1 1
9 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 2 2 3 2 2
10 1932019 KOKKIRIGADDA ABHISHEK 3 3 2 2 3
11 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 2 2 3 1 2

12
1932022 MADDA JOHNSON SAMUEL RAJABABU

1 2 3 1 2

13 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 1 2 2 1 3
14 1932026 NIMMANI BHAVANI SANKAR 3 3 1 1 1
15 1932029 POLUMURI NIRMAL KUMAR 2 1 3 2 1
16 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 2 1 3 2 1
17 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 1 2 1 3 1
18 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 2 1 3 3 1
19 1932001 BANDELA VIJAYAKIRAN 3 1 1 2 3
20 1932002 BANDI BALA NAGA SUDHEER 2 2 3 1 3
21 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 3 3 2 1 1
22 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 1 2 1 1 2
23 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 3 2 3 1 1
24 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 3 1 2 2 3



25 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 2 2 3 3 1
26 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 2 1 2 1 1
27 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 2 1 3 3 2
28 1932012 DAKAMARI MARIYA DEVI 2 1 2 1 2
29 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 3 2 3 3 1
30 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 2 1 3 3 2
31 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 2 1 3 3 3
32 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 1 1 1 3 1

Average 2.06 1.66 2.19 1.97 1.88

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Taxation)

Overall Levels

COs MID   Assignment Attendance  Final Exam Average Level Feed Back Overall
CO1 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.06 1.67
CO2 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.66 1.55
CO3 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.19 1.71
CO4 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.97 1.64
CO5 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.88 1.61

Final Average Level 1.50 1.95 1.64

COs Attained: CO1, CO3
Best attained CO : CO3
Least attained CO: CO2

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department
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Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Taxation)

Program Outcome Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO POs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Taxation

C57.1 3 2 2

C57.2 3 2 3

C57.3 3 2 2

C57.4 3 3 3

C57.5 2 2 2 2
Sum of Level 1.60 0.60 1.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20

CO Attainment
Course CO Attainment Level

Taxation

C57.1 1.67

C57.2 1.55

C57.3 1.71

C57.4 1.64

C57.5 1.61
Average 1.64

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO POs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Taxation

C57.1 0.00 0.00 5.01 0.00 0.00 3.34 3.34

C57.2 0.00 4.64 0.00 3.09 4.64 0.00 0.00

C57.3 5.12 0.00 0.00 3.41 0.00 0.00 3.41

C57.4 4.92 0.00 4.92 0.00 0.00 4.92 0.00

C57.5 3.23 0.00 3.23 0.00 3.23 0.00 3.23
Total 2.65 0.93 2.63 1.30 1.57 1.65 2.00

CO Level Total 1.60 0.60 1.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20
PO Level 1.66 1.55 1.64 1.63 1.57 1.65 1.66

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Taxation)

Program Specific Outcomes Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4

1 Taxation

C57.1 2 3 2

C57.2 3 2 2

C57.3 3 2 2

C57.4 2 3

C57.5 3 2 2
Sum of Level 2.00 2.20 1.60 0.80

CO Attainment
Course CO Attainment Level

Taxation

C57.1 1.67

C57.2 1.55

C57.3 1.71

C57.4 1.64

C57.5 1.61
Average 1.64

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4

1 Taxation

C57.1 3.34 5.01 3.34 0.00

C57.2 0.00 4.64 3.09 3.09

C57.3 5.12 0.00 3.41 3.41

C57.4 3.28 4.92 0.00 0.00

C57.5 4.84 3.23 3.23 0.00
Total 3.32 3.56 2.61 1.30

CO Level Total 2.00 2.20 1.60 0.80
PO Level 1.66 1.62 1.63 1.63

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER

Class Course Semester Internal External Assignment Attendance Strength of 
the class

III B. Com CA
Date Base Management 

System ODD 25 75 5 5 29

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (DBMS)

S. No. Regd. No. Name of the student
Internal 
marks

% of 
marks >55%

External 
Marks

% of 
marks >55%

Assignment % of 
marks >75%

Attendanc
e

% of 
marks >80%

25 100 75 100 5 100 5 100
1 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 19 76.00 Y 33 44.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

2
1932036

SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA 
DURGA SRI HARITHA

25 100.00 Y 57 76.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

3
1932037

TAMMA ESWARA 
BALAJI

17 68.00 Y 41 54.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

4 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 25 100.00 Y 36 48.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
5 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 20 80.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
6 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 24 96.00 Y 39 52.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

7
1932041

VELAGADA DURGA 
PRASAD

23 92.00 Y 37 49.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

8
1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA

20 80.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

9 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 25 100.00 Y 59 78.67 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

10
1932019

KOKKIRIGADDA 
ABHISHEK

17 68.00 Y 18 24.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

11 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 20 80.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

12
1932022

MADDA JOHNSON 
SAMUEL RAJABABU

20 80.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

13 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 20 80.00 Y 34 45.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

14
1932026

NIMMANI BHAVANI 
SANKAR

20 80.00 Y 45 60.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

15
1932029

POLUMURI NIRMAL 
KUMAR

21 84.00 Y 33 44.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

16 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 25 100.00 Y 55 73.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
17 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 20 80.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y



18 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 18 72.00 Y 30 40.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

19
1932001 BANDELA VIJAYAKIRAN

20 80.00 Y 31 41.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

20
1932002

BANDI BALA NAGA 
SUDHEER

21 84.00 Y 31 41.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

21 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 24 96.00 Y 33 44.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
22 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 20 80.00 Y 12 16.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
23 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 20 80.00 Y 19 25.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
24 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 19 76.00 Y 34 45.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
25 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 20 80.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
26 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 25 100.00 Y 53 70.67 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
27 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 24 96.00 Y 40 53.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

28
1932012

DAKAMARI MARIYA 
DEVI

24 96.00 Y 16 21.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

29 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 20 80.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
29 5 29 29

100.00 17.24 100.00 100.00
3 1 3 3

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER Course End feedback DBMS

S. No. Regd. No. Name of the student CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

1 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 3 2 2 3 2

2 1932036
SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA DURGA SRI 
HARITHA

2 1 3 3 3

3 1932037 TAMMA ESWARA BALAJI 2 2 3 2 1
4 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 1 2 2 1 1
5 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 3 2 1 2 1
6 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 3 2 3 1 3
7 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 2 1 2 1 2
8 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 1 2 3 3 3
9 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 1 1 1 3 2
10 1932019 KOKKIRIGADDA ABHISHEK 1 2 1 3 1
11 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 2 2 3 2 1

12 1932022 MADDA JOHNSON SAMUEL RAJABABU 2 3 1 3 3

13 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 2 2 1 1 3
14 1932026 NIMMANI BHAVANI SANKAR 2 1 3 1 1
15 1932029 POLUMURI NIRMAL KUMAR 1 3 3 2 1
16 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 2 3 1 2 3
17 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 1 2 2 2 3
18 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 2 3 2 2 3
19 1932001 BANDELA VIJAYAKIRAN 2 1 1 2 3
20 1932002 BANDI BALA NAGA SUDHEER 1 2 1 1 3
21 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 3 2 1 1 1
22 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 3 2 1 2 1
23 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 2 2 1 2 2
24 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 2 2 2 2 1
25 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 1 2 2 2 2
26 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 1 3 2 2 2



27 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 3 3 2 2 2
28 1932012 DAKAMARI MARIYA DEVI 3 2 1 2 2
29 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 3 2 2 1 2
30 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 3 3 3 2 2
31 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 1 3 1 2 2
32 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 2 2 1 2 2

Average 1.97 2.09 1.81 1.94 2.00

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (DBMS)

Overall Levels

COs MID   Assignment Attendance  Final Exam Average Level Feed Back Overall
CO1 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.97 1.64
CO2 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.09 1.68
CO3 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.81 1.59
CO4 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.94 1.63
CO5 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.00 1.65

Final Average Level 1.50 1.96 1.64

COs attained: CO2, CO5
Best attained CO : CO2
Least attained CO: CO3

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:
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Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (DBMS)

Program Outcome Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO
POs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 DBMS

C57.1 3 2 2

C57.2 3 2 3

C57.3 3 2 2

C57.4 3 3 3

C57.5 2 2 2 2
Sum of Level 1.60 1.00 1.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20

CO Attainment
Course CO Attainment Level

DBMS

C57.1 1.64

C57.2 1.68

C57.3 1.59

C57.4 1.63

C57.5 1.65
Average 1.64

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO
POs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 DBMS

C57.1 0.00 0.00 4.92 0.00 0.00 3.28 3.28

C57.2 0.00 5.03 0.00 3.36 5.03 0.00 0.00

C57.3 4.78 0.00 0.00 3.19 0.00 0.00 3.19

C57.4 4.89 0.00 4.89 0.00 0.00 4.89 0.00

C57.5 3.30 3.30 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 3.30
Total 2.60 1.67 1.96 1.31 1.67 1.64 1.95

CO Level Total 1.60 1.00 1.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20
PO Level 1.62 1.67 1.64 1.64 1.67 1.64 1.63

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (DBMS)

Program Specific Outcomes Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4

1 DBMS

C57.1 2 2 2

C57.2 3 2 3

C57.3 3 2 2

C57.4 2 3 3

C57.5 3 2 2
Sum of Level 2.00 2.00 1.60 1.60

CO Attainment
Course CO Attainment Level

DBMS

C57.1 1.64

C57.2 1.68

C57.3 1.59

C57.4 1.63

C57.5 1.65
Average 1.64

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4

1 DBMS

C57.1 3.28 3.28 3.28 0.00

C57.2 0.00 5.03 3.36 5.03

C57.3 4.78 0.00 3.19 3.19

C57.4 3.26 4.89 0.00 4.89

C57.5 4.95 3.30 3.30 0.00
Total 3.26 3.30 2.63 2.62

CO Level Total 2.00 2.00 1.60 1.60
PO Level 1.63 1.65 1.64 1.64

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER

Class Course Semester Internal External Assignment Attendance Strength of 
the class

III B. Com CA Web Technology ODD 25 75 5 5 25

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Web Technology)

S. No. Regd. 
No.

Name of the student
Internal 
marks

% of 
marks >55%

External 
Marks

% of 
marks >55%

Assignment % of 
marks >75%

Attendance % of 
marks >80%

25 100 75 100 5 100 5 100
1 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 17 68.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
2 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 19 76.00 Y 32 42.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

3
1932036

SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA 
DURGA SRI HARITHA

25 100.00 Y 53 70.67 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

4
1932037

TAMMA ESWARA 
BALAJI

18 72.00 Y 27 36.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

5 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 25 100.00 Y 12 16.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
6 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 22 88.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
7 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 23 92.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

8
1932041

VELAGADA DURGA 
PRASAD

23 92.00 Y 32 42.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

9
1932043

YANDRA 
BALAKRISHNA

17 68.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

10 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 22 88.00 Y 30 40.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
11 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 25 100.00 Y 61 81.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

12
1932019

KOKKIRIGADDA 
ABHISHEK

17 68.00 Y 14 18.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

13 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 21 84.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

14
1932022

MADDA JOHNSON 
SAMUEL RAJABABU

21 84.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

15 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 20 80.00 Y 32 42.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

16
1932026

NIMMANI BHAVANI 
SANKAR

22 88.00 Y 42 56.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

17
1932029

POLUMURI NIRMAL 
KUMAR

23 92.00 Y 34 45.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

18 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 24 96.00 Y 54 72.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y



19 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 17 68.00 Y 13 17.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

20
1932001

BANDELA 
VIJAYAKIRAN

20 80.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

21
1932002

BANDI BALA NAGA 
SUDHEER

21 84.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

22 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 23 92.00 Y 45 60.00 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
23 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 23 92.00 Y 36 48.00 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
24 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 22 88.00 Y 38 50.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
25 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 23 92.00 Y 29 38.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
26 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 22 88.00 Y 26 34.67 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
27 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 25 100.00 Y 49 65.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y
28 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 23 92.00 Y 43 57.33 Y 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

29
1932012

DAKAMARI MARIYA 
DEVI

23 92.00 Y 31 41.33 N 5 100 Y 5 100 Y

29 7 29 29
100.00 24.14 100.00 100.00

3 1 3 3

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER Course End feedback Web Technology

S. No. Regd. No. Name of the student CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

1 1932034 SAVARAPU VARDHAN 3 2 2 3 2
2 1932036 SRIKAKOLAPU NAGA DURGA SRI HARITHA 2 1 3 3 3
3 1932037 TAMMA ESWARA BALAJI 2 2 3 2 1
4 1932038 TANETI RENUKA 1 2 2 1 1
5 1932039 TENNETI CHANDU 3 2 1 2 1
6 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 3 3 2 1 3
7 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 2 1 2 1 2
8 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 1 2 3 3 3
9 1932016 GORRELA NARENDRA 1 1 1 3 2
10 1932019 KOKKIRIGADDA ABHISHEK 1 2 1 3 1
11 1932021 LEGA VENKATESH 3 1 3 2 1
12 1932022 MADDA JOHNSON SAMUEL RAJABABU 3 3 1 3 3
13 1932025 NALLI NARENDRA 2 1 1 1 3
14 1932026 NIMMANI BHAVANI SANKAR 2 1 3 1 2
15 1932029 POLUMURI NIRMAL KUMAR 1 3 2 3 2
16 1932031 REDDY PRAVEEN SAI 2 3 1 3 3
17 1932032 SARELLA SANDEEP 1 1 2 3 3
18 1932035 SIRRA VIJAY KUMAR 2 2 2 3 3
19 1932001 BANDELA VIJAYAKIRAN 3 1 1 2 3
20 1932002 BANDI BALA NAGA SUDHEER 1 3 1 3 3
21 1932003 BONDA JEEVITHA 3 1 1 3 2
22 1932004 BONDA RAVI KIRAN 3 2 1 2 1
23 1932005 BONDA RAVI TEJA 2 3 1 3 2
24 1932006 BUNGA PRUDHVI TEJA 2 3 2 3 1
25 1932007 CHELAPATI SAI BABU 1 2 2 2 2
26 1932008 CHENNU ANUSHA 1 3 3 3 1
27 1932009 CHILUKOTI MOUNIKA 3 2 3 2 2
28 1932012 DAKAMARI MARIYA DEVI 2 2 1 3 2



29 1932013 DASIREDDI GANESH 3 2 2 1 2
30 1932040 UDIGALA SIRISHA 3 3 2 2 1
31 1932041 VELAGADA DURGA PRASAD 1 3 1 3 2
32 1932043 YANDRA BALAKRISHNA 2 1 1 2 2

Average 2.03 2.00 1.78 2.34 2.03

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Web Technology)

Overall Levels

COs MID   Assignment Attendance  Final Exam Average Level Feed Back Overall
CO1 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.03 1.66
CO2 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.00 1.65
CO3 3 3 3 1 1.50 1.78 1.58
CO4 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.34 1.75
CO5 3 3 3 1 1.50 2.03 1.66

Final Average Level 1.50 2.04 1.66

COs attained: CO1, CO2, CO3, CO4
Best attained CO : CO4
Least attained CO: CO3

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:
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Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Web Technology)

Program Outcome Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO
POs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Web 
Technology

C57.1 3 2 2
C57.2 3 2 3 2
C57.3 3 3 3
C57.4 3 3 3
C57.5 2 2 2 2

Sum of Level 1.60 0.60 2.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.20
Co Attainment

Course CO Attainment Level

Web Technology

C57.1 1.73

C57.2 1.54

C57.3 1.67

C57.4 1.68

C57.5 1.66
Average 1.65

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO
POs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Web 
Technology

C57.1 0.00 0.00 5.18 0.00 0.00 3.45 3.45

C57.2 0.00 4.61 0.00 3.08 4.61 0.00 3.08

C57.3 5.01 0.00 5.01 0.00 0.00 5.01 0.00

C57.4 5.03 0.00 5.03 0.00 0.00 5.03 0.00

C57.5 3.32 0.00 3.32 0.00 3.32 0.00 3.32
Total 2.67 0.92 3.71 0.62 1.59 2.70 1.97

CO Level Total 1.60 0.60 2.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.20

PO Level 1.67 1.54 1.68 1.54 1.59 1.69 1.64

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:



Sri ASNM Govt. College (A), Palakol 
AY 2021-22, ODD SEMESTER (Web Technology)

Program Specific Outcomes Attainment through Course Outcome Attainment

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4

1 Web Technology

C57.1 2 3 2

C57.2 3 2 2

C57.3 3 2 2

C57.4 2 3 3

C57.5 3 2 2
Sum of Level 2.00 2.20 1.60 1.40
Co Attainment

Course CO Attainment Level

Web Technology

C57.1 1.73

C57.2 1.54

C57.3 1.67

C57.4 1.68

C57.5 1.66
Average 1.65

CO Weighted Level

S.No. Course CO PSOs
1 2 3 4

1 Web Technology

C57.1 3.45 5.18 3.45 0.00

C57.2 0.00 4.61 3.08 3.08

C57.3 5.01 0.00 3.34 3.34

C57.4 3.36 5.03 0.00 5.03

C57.5 4.98 3.32 3.32 0.00
Total 3.36 3.63 2.64 2.29

CO Level Total 2.00 2.20 1.60 1.40
PO Level 1.68 1.65 1.65 1.64

Course Coordinator
 

Head of the Department:


